
ASK YOUR SERVER ABOUT OUR ROTATING CRAFT BEERS!

Beer
IMPORTED
Amstel Light

Beck’s

Beck’s N/A

Corona

Guinness

Heineken

Hofbrau

Hofbrau Hefeweizen

Konig Ludwig

Labatt Blue

Warsteiner

Warsteiner Dunkel

ALTERNATIVE 
BEVERAGES
Mike’s Hard Lemonade

Smirnoff

Angry Orchard

DOMESTIC
Blue Moon

Budweiser

Bud Light

Coors Light

Killians Irish Red

Michelob Light

Michelob Ultra

Miller Lite

O’Doul’s N/A

Sam Adams

BEER FLIGHTS
Bavarian Inn Dark

Hofbrau Original

Hofbrau Dunkel

(Three 4 Ounce 

Servings 4.00)

ON TAP
Bavarian Inn Dark

Heidelberg Light

Hofbrau Original

Hofbrau Dunkel



RED

Bavarian Inn - Cranberry

Bavarian Inn - Red Currant

Brownstone - Cabernet

Brownstone - Merlot

Brownstone - Pinot Noir

Little Penguin - Shiraz

Salmon Creek - Cabernet

Salmon Creek - Merlot

Traverse Bay - Cherry Riesling

5.75

6.00

6.75

6.75

8.00

6.00

5.00

5.00

5.75

22.00

23.00

26.00

26.00

40.00

24.00

19.00

19.00

24.00

Glass Bottle

WINE FLIGHTS

Bavarian Inn Flight - Piesporter (medium dry) 

Leibfraumilch (slightly sweet) 

Riesling (hint of sweetness) 

3 ounces 8.50

Red Wine Flight - Merlot (medium bodied) 

Shiraz (full bodied) Cabernet (rich full bodied) 

3 ounces 8.50

SPARKLING

Dom Perignon 

Bavarian Inn Champagne

Martini & Rossi Asti

St. Julian Sparkling Grape

WHITE

Brownstone - Chardonnay 

Salmon Creek - Chardonnay

Brownstone - Pinot Grigio

Salmon Creek - Pinot Grigio

Bavarian Inn - Piesporter 

Bavarian Inn - Leibfraumilch 

Bavarian Inn - Riesling 

Jacob’s Creek - Moscato 

BLUSH

Salmon Creek - White Zinfandel

250.00

  19.00

  40.00

  28.00

  

  34.00

  20.00

  40.00

  21.00

  22.00

  21.00

  24.00

  22.00

  

  20.00

 

5.00

8.00

5.75

8.00

5.50

6.00

5.25

6.25

5.75

5.50

ASK YOUR SERVER ABOUT OUR SEASONAL WINE!

Glass Bottle

Wine Wine



ABSOLUTLY WILD.........................5.75
Citrus Vodka, Wildberry Schnapps, Sierra 

Mist, Orange & Cherry Juices 

BEACH PARTY...............................5.75
Vodka, Peach Schnapps, Cranberry & Orange 

Juices

BLUE HAWAIIAN...........................6.75
Banana Rum, Coconut Rum, Blue Curacao, 

& Pineapple Juice

BLUE LAGOON...............................6.75
Vodka, Rum, Gin, Tequila, Blue Curacao, 

Sour Mix, & Sierra Mist

KOOLAID......................................5.75
Amaretto, Melon Liqueur, Vodka, & Cranberry 

Juice

 

LAVA LAMP..................................6.50
Raspberry Vodka, Sierra Mist, & Jello Shots

PIRATES OF THE CARIBBEAN..........6.50
Peach Schnapps, Peach Pucker, Margarita 

Mix, & Cherry Juice

BABY RUTH..................................7.95
Vodka, Crème de Cacao, & Buttershots

CANTALOUPETINI..........................7.95
Watermelon Pucker, Vodka, Lime Juice, 

& Orange Juice

GOODNIGHT KISS..........................7.95
Vodka, Sour Watermelon, & Melon Liqueur

LOOPY LORELEI.............................7.95
RumChata, & Loopy Vodka

OATMEAL COOKIE.........................7.95
Bailey’s, Buttershots, & Cinnamon Schnapps 

 

POMEGRANATE.............................7.95
Pomegranate Liqueur, Vodka, Triple Sec, 

& Cranberry Juice

ROASTED CHOCOLATINI.................7.95
Coconut Rum, Chocolate Liqueur, & Hot 

Chocolate

Martinis Signature Drinks 



AWESOME COFFEE............................6.25
Bailey's, Kahlua, & Grand Marnier

BAVARIAN COFFEE.............................6.25
Peppermint Schnapps, Kahlua, & sugar topped 
with whipped cream & chocolate sprinkles

BAILEY’S IRISH CREAM & COFFEE....6.25
Bailey’s Irish Cream topped with whipped cream 
& mint or caramel

IRISH COFFEE................................6.25
Irish Whiskey topped with whipped cream 
& Crème de Menthe

ITALIAN COFFEE.............................6.25
Amaretto & Cointreau topped with whipped 
cream

MEXICAN COFFEE..........................6.25
Kahlua & Tequila topped with whipped cream 
& a cherry

SPANISH COFFEE...........................6.25
Cointreau & Kahlua topped with whipped cream 
& rimmed with sugar

ALL DRINKS SERVED WITH DOUWE EGBERT COFFEE

Ice Cream Drinks
CHOCOLATE COVERED STRAWBERRY..6.50
Chocolate Liqueur, Strawberry Schnapps, 
Strawberry Daiquiri Mix, & Vanilla Ice Cream

CREAMSICLE.................................6.50
Amaretto, Triple Sec, Orange Juice, & Vanilla 
Ice Cream

DEATH BY CHOCOLATE...................6.50
Chocolate Liqueur, Bailey's, Vodka, & Chocolate 
Ice Cream

FROSTED ALMOND JOY...................6.50
Coconut Rum, Frangelico, & Chocolate Ice 
Cream

HUMMER......................................6.50
Kahlua, Rum, & Vanilla Ice Cream

MUD SLIDE....................................6.50
Bailey's, Vodka, Kahlua, & Vanilla Ice Cream

RASPBERRY TRUFFLE.....................6.50
Chocolate Liqueur, Raspberry Vodka, & Vanilla 
Ice Cream

Coffee Drinks



Non-Alcoholic 
BERRY SPARKLER.........................4.50
Raspberry or Strawberry Daiquiri Mix, 

Cranberry Juice, & Club Soda

CANDIED LEMON DROP..................4.50
Pineapple Juice, Lemon Juice, Simple Syrup, 

& Club Soda

MILKSHAKES................................4.50
Vanilla, Chocolate, Strawberry, Cherry, or Oreo

N/A STRAWBERRY DAIQUIRI..........4.50
Fruit and Ice blended until smooth

N/A PIÑA COLADA........................4.25
Coconut & Pineapple Flavors blended with ice

ORANGE PARADISE.......................4.50
Orange Juice & Vanilla Ice Cream

RAYMONDS ROCKIN’ ROOTBEER.....3.50

RAYMONDS ROCKIN’ ROOTBEER FLOAT..4.50
Rootbeer & Vanilla Ice Cream

REDBULL......................................3.75


